
Wilson Chelsea Cup 2022 (North Harbour) 
Chelsea Cup Men Draw 

 
 
 

Round  
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3 
 
 
 
 
 

4 
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Playoffs 
 

6 
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Date 

11 Feb 2022 
11 Feb 2022 
11 Feb 2022 
11 Feb 2022 
11 Feb 2022 

 
18 Feb 2022 
18 Feb 2022 
18 Feb 2022 
18 Feb 2022 
18 Feb 2022 

 
25 Feb 2022 
25 Feb 2022 
25 Feb 2022 
25 Feb 2022 
25 Feb 2022 

 
04 Mar 2022 
18 Mar 2022 
04 Mar 2022 
04 Mar 2022 
04 Mar 2022 

 
11 Mar 2022 
11 Mar 2022 
11 Mar 2022 
11 Mar 2022 
11 Mar 2022 

 
 

25 Mar 2022 
25 Mar 2022 

 
01 Apr 2022 

 
 
 
 
 

Time 

6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 

 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 

 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 

 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 

 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 

 
 

6:30pm 
6:30pm 

 
7:00pm 

 

Team  1 

Whangaparaoa 
Northcote  
Campbells Bay 
Beach Haven 
Mairangi Bay 
 
Whangaparaoa 
Milford Alvarium 
Campbells Bay 
Browns Bay 
Ngataringa 
 
Whangaparaoa 
Milford Alvarium 
Ngataringa 
Northcote 
Campbells Bay 
 
Whangaparaoa 
Northcote  
Milford Alvarium 
Campbells Bay 
Beach Haven 
 
Milford Alvarium 
Browns Bay 
Whangaparaoa 
Ngataringa 
Greenhithe 
 
 
Whangaparaoa 
Campbells Bay 
 
Whangaparaoa 
 
Team 
 
Beach Haven 
Browns Bay 
Campbells Bay 
Greenhithe 
Mairangi Bay 
Milford Alvarium 
Ngataringa 
Northcote Harcourts 
Whangaparaoa 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Team 2 

Milford Alvarium 
Browns Bay 
Ngataringa 
Greenhithe 
Bye 
 
Northcote  
Mairangi Bay 
Beach Haven 
Greenhithe 
Bye 
 
Mairangi Bay 
Browns Bay 
Greenhithe 
Beach Haven 
Bye 
 
Browns Bay 
Mairangi Bay 
Ngataringa 
Greenhithe 
Bye 
 
Northcote  
Mairangi Bay 
Campbells Bay 
Beach Haven 
Bye 
 
 
Beach Haven   
Northcote 
 
Campbells Bay 
 
Manager 
 
Goran Gerdin 
Cameron Haswell 
Tash Bartlett 
Sandy Burridge 
Mike Barry 
Sion Wiggin 
Gilles de Gouy 
Dean Smith 
James Corfield 

 

 

Venue 

Milford 
Browns Bay 
Campbells Bay 
Greenhithe 
 
 
Northcote 
Milford 
Campbells Bay 
Browns Bay 
 
 
Mairangi Bay 
Milford 
Ngataringa 
Beach Haven 
 
 
Whangaparaoa 
Mairangi Bay 
Ngataringa 
Greenhithe 
 
 
Northcote 
Browns Bay 
Whangaparaoa 
Beach Haven 
 
 
 
Whangaparaoa 
Campbells Bay 
 
ATP Indoors 
 
 
 
021 108 9648 
020 4175 2779 
021 022 48939 
021 409 882 
021 901 699 
021 214 3529 
022 023 2661 
021 426 106 
022 410 8987 
 

 
 
 
 
 


